
Dear Valued Customers, 

Please find herewith WORLDWIDE LCL Groupage IMPORTS to NOUMEA (NEW CALEDONIA).

Kind Regards,

VESSEL VOYAGE CUT-OFF HAZ MAT CUT-OFF FAK ETD AUCKLAND ETA NOU

SOFRANA SURVILLE 298N 30-Aug-24 09-sept-24 15-sept-24 20-sept-24

BALDUR 005N 13-sept-24 23-sept-24 29-sept-24 03-oct-24

SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 01-oct-24 11-oct-24 18-oct-24 24-oct-24

VESSEL VOYAGE CUT-OFF MELBOURNE ETD MELBOURNE ETA NOUMEA

NPDL TAHITI 2421N 06-sept-24 15-sept-24 25-sept-24

ARKADIA 2422N 20-sept-24 29-sept-24 09-oct-24

VESSEL VOYAGE CUT-OFF SYDNEY ETD SYDNEY ETA NOUMEA

MSC CORINNA KI438A 18-sept-24 24-sept-24 29-sept-24

MSC CORINNA KI442A 16-oct-24 22-oct-24 27-oct-24

TBN KI445A 04-nov-24 08-nov-24 13-nov-24

VESSEL Feeder to NOUMEA CUT -OFF ETD GENOA ETA NOUMEA

CMA CGM EXCELLENCE 0DVJLS1MA MATHILDE SCHULTE 0RPH9S1MA 23-Aug 31-Aug 23-oct

CMA CGM BOURBON 0DVKES1MA MANDALAY 0RPH9S1MA 28-Aug 04-sept 30-oct

CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY CMA CGM ABU DHABI 0RPHBS1MA 04-sept 11-sept 06-nov

CMA CGM BOLDNESS 0DVK7S1MA SEATRADE BLUE 0RPHDS1MA 11-sept 18-sept 13-nov

CMA CGM VOLTAIRE 0DVK9S1MA SEATRADE GREEN 0RPHFS1MA 18-sept 25-sept 20-nov

CMA CGM BETTER WAYS 0DVKBS1MA CAPE SKAGEN 0RPHHS1MA 25-sept 02-oct 27-nov

KRISTINA 0DVKDS1MA NORDAMELIA 0RPHJS1MA 02-sept 09-oct 04-Dec

CMA CGM KHAO SOK 0DVKFS1MA MAJESTIC 0RPHLS1MA 09-oct 16-oct 11-Dec

CMA CGM IMAGINATION 0DVKHS1MA NORDPACIFIC 0RPHNS1MA 16-oct 23-oct 18-Dec

CMA CGM EXCELLENCE 0DVJLS1MA SEATRADE RED 0RPHPS1MA 23-oct 30-oct 25-Dec

CMA CGM FORT BOURBON 0DVKLS1MA CMA CGM HIBISCUS 0RPHRS1MA 30-oct 06-nov 01-janv

VESSEL Feeder to NOUMEA CUT -OFF ETD GENOA ETA NOUMEA

CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY CMA CGM ABUDHABI 0RPHBS1MA 04-sept 11-sept 29-oct

CMA CGM BETTER WAYS CAPE SKAGEN 0RPHHS1MA 25-sept 02-oct 27-nov

CMA CGM IMAGINATION 0DVKHS1MA NORDPACIFIC 16-oct 23-oct 18-Dec

CMA CGM EXEMPLARITY SEATRADE ORANGE 0RPHTS1MA 06-nov 13-nov 08-janv

CMA CGM BETTER WAYS SEATRADE WHITE 0RPHZS1MA 27-nov 04-Dec 29-janv

VESSEL CUT-OFF ETD DUNKERQUE ETA NOUMEA

CAPE SPENCER 21-Aug 31-Aug-24 09-oct-24

MARIUS 27-Aug 06-sept-24 16-oct-24

SEATRADE WHITE 03-sept 13-sept-24 23-oct-24

MATHILDE SCHULTE 10-sept 20-sept-24 30-oct-24

CMA CGM ABU DHABI 17-sept 27-sept-24 06-nov-24

SEATRADE BLUE 27-sept 04-oct-24 13-nov-24

SEATRADE GREEN 01-oct 11-oct-24 20-nov-24

CAPE SKAGEN 08-oct 18-oct-24 27-nov-24

NORDAMELIA 15-oct 25-oct-24 04-Dec-24

MAJESTIC 22-oct 01-nov-24 11-Dec-24

VESSEL VOYAGE LCL CUT-OFF ETD HONG KONG ETA NOUMEA

VICTORIA 2441S 28-Aug 04-sept 01-oct

VANUATU CHIEF 2443S 11-sept 18-sept 15-oct

APIA CHIEF 2446S 02-oct 09-oct 05-nov

FRIDA RUSS 2449S 23-oct 30-oct 26-nov

ETA T/S ETD ETA

VESSEL QINGDAO XIAMEN NINGBO YANTIAN SHANGHAI HONG KONG AUCKLAND T/S VESSEL AUCKLAND NOUMEA

OOCL BUSAN V693S 29-Aug 03-sept - - 02-sept - 27-sept SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 18-oct 24-oct

JACK LONDON V502S 05-sept 10-sept - - 09-sept - 04-oct SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 18-oct 24-oct

KOTA LUMBA V166S 12-sept 17-sept - - 16-sept - 11-oct TBA TBA TBA

CMA CGM PERTH V466S 19-sept 24-sept - - 23-sept - 18-oct TBA TBA TBA

XIN ZHANG ZHOU V065S 26-sept 01-oct - - 30-sept - 25-oct TBA TBA TBA

JONATHAN SWITFT V463S 03-oct 08-oct - - 07-oct - 01-nov TBA TBA TBA

APL SCOTLAND V465S 10-oct 15-oct - - 14-oct - 08-nov TBA TBA TBA

Direct LCL Exports Groupage Consolidation service ex Dunkerque (France) to Nouméa (New Caledonia)

Direct LCL Export Consolidation / Groupage service Hong Kong to Noumea (New Caledonia)

LCL CONSOLIDATION  SERVICES EX CHINA TO NOUMEA

Cut-off

Direct LCL Export Consolidation / Groupage service Auckland (New Zealand) to Noumea (New Caledonia)

*Please take note that schedules are subject to changes. 

Direct LCL Export Groupage Consolidation service ex MELBOURNE (Australia) to NOUMEA (New Caledonia)

Direct LCL Export Groupage Consolidation service ex SYDNEY (Australia) to NOUMEA (New Caledonia)

Direct FCL Export Consolidation service ex GENOA (Italy) to NOUMEA (New Caledonia)

Direct LCL Export Consolidation service ex GENOA (Italy) to NOUMEA (New Caledonia)



OOCL BUSAN V694S 17-oct 22-oct - - 21-oct - 15-nov TBA TBA TBA

JACK LONDON V503S 24-oct 29-oct - - 28-oct - 22-nov TBA TBA TBA

KOTA LUMBA V167S 31-oct 05-nov - - 04-nov - 29-nov TBA TBA TBA

CMA CGM PERTH V467S 07-nov 12-nov - - 11-nov - 6-Dec TBA TBA TBA

XIN ZHANG ZHOU V066S 14-nov 19-nov - - 18-nov - 13-Dec TBA TBA TBA

GSL SYROS V434S - - 25-Aug 04-sept - 05-sept 20-sept BALDUR 005N 29-sept 03-oct

NYK FUSHIMI V127S - - 08-sept 11-sept - 12-sept 04-oct SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 18-oct 24-oct

NYK FUTAGO V096S - - 08-sept 18-sept - 19-sept 11-oct TBA TBA TBA

COSCO FELIXSTOWE V190S - - 22-sept 02-oct - 03-oct 18-oct TBA TBA TBA

GSL KITHIRA V441S - - 06-oct 09-oct - 10-oct 06-nov TBA TBA TBA

GSL SYROS V442S - - 13-oct 23-oct - 24-oct 08-nov TBA TBA TBA

NYK FUSHIMI V128S - - 20-oct 30-oct - 31-oct 22-nov TBA TBA TBA

NYK FUTAGO V096S - - 27-oct 06-nov - 07-nov 29-nov TBA TBA TBA

COSCO FELIXSTOWE V191S - - 17-nov 20-nov - - 6-Dec TBA TBA TBA

GSL KITHIRA V443S - - 24-nov 20-nov - 28-nov 13-Dec TBA TBA TBA

GSL SYROS V444S - - 1-Dec - - - 20-Dec TBA TBA TBA

VESSEL VOYAGE NANNING CHENGDU CHONGQING KUNMING CHANGSHA WUZHOU ZHONGSHAN JIANGMEN QINGYUAN ZHAOQING DONGGUAN FOSHAN CUT-OFF ETD NANSHA ETA NOUMEA

COSCO ROTTERDAM 195S 19-Aug 19-Aug 19-Aug 19-Aug 19-Aug 19-Aug 21-Aug 21-Aug 21-Aug 21-Aug 22-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 01-sept 30-sept

OOCL ITALY 139S 26-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug 14-sept 14-oct

OOCL KUALA LUMPUR 174S 09-sept 09-sept 09-sept 09-sept 09-sept 09-sept 11-sept 11-sept 11-sept 11-sept 12-sept 12-sept 13-sept 19-sept 21-oct

COSCO SINGAPORE 184S 16-sept 16-sept 16-sept 16-sept 16-sept 16-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 19-sept 19-sept 20-sept 26-sept 28-oct

COSCO HONG KONG 190S 16-sept 16-sept 16-sept 16-sept 16-sept 16-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 19-sept 19-sept 20-sept 27-sept 28-oct

COSCO ROTTERDAM 196S 23-sept 23-sept 23-sept 23-sept 23-sept 23-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 26-sept 26-sept 27-sept 29-sept 04-nov

VESSEL VOYAGE QINGDAO TIANJIN DALIAN XIAMEN NINGBO SHANGHAI GUANGZHOU ZHUHAI JIANGMEN ZHONGSHAN DONGGUAN FOSHAN CUT-OFF ETD NANSHA ETA NOUMEA

COSCO ROTTERDAM 195S 23-Aug 23-Aug 23-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 01-sept 30-sept

OOCL ITALY 139S 30-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 02-sept 02-sept 02-sept 04-sept 04-sept 04-sept 04-sept 04-sept 04-sept 04-sept 14-sept 14-oct

OOCL KUALA LUMPUR 174S 06-sept 06-sept 06-sept 09-sept 09-sept 09-sept 11-sept 11-sept 11-sept 11-sept 11-sept 11-sept 11-sept 19-sept 21-oct

COSCO SINGAPORE 184S 13-sept 13-sept 13-sept 16-sept 16-sept 16-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 26-sept 28-oct

COSCO HONG KONG 190S 13-sept 13-sept 13-sept 16-sept 16-sept 16-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 18-sept 27-sept 28-oct

COSCO ROTTERDAM 196S 20-sept 20-sept 20-sept 23-sept 23-sept 23-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 29-sept 04-nov

VESSEL VOYAGE QINGDAO TIANJIN DALIAN XIAMEN NINGBO SHANGHAI GUANGZHOU ZHUHAI JIANGMEN ZHONGSHAN DONGGUAN FOSHAN CUT-OFF ETD HONG KONG ETA NOUMEA

COSCO ROTTERDAM 195S 23-Aug 23-Aug 23-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 03-sept 30-sept

OOCL ITALY 139S 30-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 02-sept 02-sept 02-sept 04-sept 04-sept 04-sept 04-sept 04-sept 04-sept 04-sept 16-sept 14-oct

OOCL KUALA LUMPUR 174S 06-sept 06-sept 06-sept 09-sept 09-sept 09-sept 11-sept 11-sept 11-sept 11-sept 11-sept 11-sept 11-sept 21-sept 21-oct

COSCO SINGAPORE 184S 20-sept 20-sept 20-sept 23-sept 23-sept 23-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 28-sept 28-oct

COSCO ROTTERDAM 196S 27-sept 27-sept 27-sept 30-sept 30-sept 30-sept 02-oct 02-oct 02-oct 02-oct 02-oct 02-oct 02-oct 06-oct 04-nov

OOCL ITALY 140S 11-oct 11-oct 11-oct 14-oct 14-oct 14-oct 16-oct 16-oct 16-oct 16-oct 16-oct 16-oct 16-oct 20-oct 18-nov

VESSEL KOBE NAGOYA OSAKA TOKYO YOKOHAMA BUSAN INCHON KAOHSIUNG KEELUNG TAICHUNG CUT-OFF ETD HONG KONG ETA NOUMEA

COSCO ROTTERDAM 195S 16-Aug 16-Aug 16-Aug 16-Aug 16-Aug 19-Aug 16-Aug 21-Aug 21-Aug 21-Aug 26-Aug 03-sept 30-sept

OOCL ITALY 139S 27-Aug 27-Aug 27-Aug 27-Aug 27-Aug 28-Aug 27-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 04-sept 16-sept 14-oct

OOCL KUALA LUMPUR 174S 03-sept 03-sept 03-sept 03-sept 03-sept 04-sept 03-sept 06-sept 06-sept 06-sept 11-sept 21-sept 21-oct

COSCO SINGAPORE 184S 12-sept 12-sept 12-sept 12-sept 12-sept 13-sept 12-sept 17-sept 17-sept 17-sept 20-sept 28-sept 28-oct

COSCO ROTTERDAM 196S 20-sept 20-sept 20-sept 20-sept 20-sept 23-sept 20-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 30-sept 06-oct 04-nov

OOCL ITALY 140S 04-oct 04-oct 04-oct 04-oct 04-oct 07-oct 04-oct 09-oct 09-oct 09-oct 14-oct 20-oct 18-nov

VESSEL JAKARTA SEMARANG SURABAYA PENANG PORT KELANG BANGKOK DANANG HAIPHONG HO CHI MINH PHENOM PENH SIKHANOUVIILE PHILIPPINES PHILIPPINES SINGAPORE CUT-OFF ETD HONG KONG ETA NOUMEA

COSCO ROTTERDAM 195S 15-Aug 13-Aug 14-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 15-Aug 21-Aug 21-Aug 21-Aug 19-Aug 19-Aug 19-Aug 16-Aug 16-Aug 26-Aug 03-sept 30-sept

OOCL ITALY 139S 26-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 23-Aug 26-Aug 26-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 28-Aug 27-Aug 27-Aug 04-sept 16-sept 14-oct

OOCL KUALA LUMPUR 174S 02-sept 29-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug 02-sept 02-sept 06-sept 06-sept 06-sept 04-sept 04-sept 04-sept 03-sept 03-sept 11-sept 21-sept 21-oct

COSCO SINGAPORE 184S 11-sept 09-sept 10-sept 10-sept 11-sept 11-sept 17-sept 17-sept 17-sept 13-sept 13-sept 13-sept 12-sept 12-sept 20-sept 28-sept 28-oct

COSCO ROTTERDAM 196S 19-sept 17-sept 18-sept 18-sept 19-sept 19-sept 25-sept 25-sept 25-sept 23-sept 23-sept 23-sept 20-sept 20-sept 30-sept 06-oct 04-nov

OOCL ITALY 140S 03-oct 01-oct 02-oct 02-oct 03-oct 03-oct 09-oct 09-oct 09-oct 07-oct 07-oct 07-oct 04-oct 04-oct 14-oct 20-oct 18-nov

VESSEL CHENNAI NEW DELHI NHAVA SHEVA KARACHI COLOMBO CUT-OFF ETD HONG KONG ETA NOUMEA

COSCO ROTTERDAM 195S 02-Aug 24-juil 02-Aug 24-juil 09-Aug 26-Aug 03-sept 30-sept

OOCL ITALY 139S 13-Aug 02-Aug 13-Aug 02-Aug 20-Aug 04-sept 16-sept 14-oct

OOCL KUALA LUMPUR 174S 20-Aug 09-Aug 20-Aug 09-Aug 27-Aug 11-sept 21-sept 21-oct

COSCO SINGAPORE 184S 29-Aug 20-Aug 29-Aug 20-Aug 05-sept 20-sept 28-sept 28-oct

COSCO ROTTERDAM 196S 06-sept 28-Aug 06-sept 28-Aug 13-sept 30-sept 06-oct 04-nov

OOCL ITALY 140S 20-sept 11-sept 20-sept 11-sept 27-sept 14-oct 20-oct 18-nov

ETA T/S ETD ETA

VESSEL KEELUNG KAOHSIUNG YOKOHAMA TOKYO KOBE BUSAN AUCKLAND T/S VESSEL AUCKLAND NOUMEA

APL SCOTLAND V464S 29-Aug 29-Aug - - - - 20-sept BALDUR 005N 29-May 03-oct

OOCL BUSAN V693S 05-sept 05-sept - - - - 27-sept SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 18-oct 24-oct

JACK LONDON V502S 12-sept 12-sept - - - - 04-oct SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 18-oct 24-oct

KOTA LUMBA V166S 19-sept 19-sept - - - - 11-oct TBA TBA TBA

Direct LCL Export Groupage Consolidation service ex CHINA via HONG KONG to NOUMEA

Direct LCL Groupage Consolidation service ex North & South East Asia via Hong Kong to Noumea (New Caledonia)

LCL CONSOLIDATION SERVICE EX NORTH & CENTRAL EAST ASIA TO NOUMEA (VIA AUCKLAND)

Cut-off dates shown below

Direct LCL Export Groupage Consolidation service ex Central & South West China via NANSHA to NOUMEA

Direct LCL Export Groupage Consolidation service ex CHINA via NANSHA to NOUMEA



CMA CGM PERTH V466S 26-sept 26-sept - - - - 18-oct TBA TBA TBA

XIN ZHANG ZHOU V065S 03-oct 03-oct - - - - 25-oct TBA TBA TBA

JONATHAN SWIFT V463S 10-oct 10-oct - - - - 01-nov TBA TBA TBA

APL SCOTLAND V465S 17-oct 17-oct - - - - 08-nov TBA TBA TBA

OOCL BUSAN V694S 24-oct 24-oct - - - - 15-nov TBA TBA TBA

JACK LONDON V503S 31-oct 31-oct - - - - 22-nov TBA TBA TBA

KOTA LUMBA V167S 07-nov 07-nov - - - - 29-nov TBA TBA TBA

NYK FUSHIMI V127S - - 30-Aug 02-sept 29-Aug 04-sept 04-oct SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 18-oct 24-oct

NYK FUTAGO V096S - - 06-sept 09-sept 05-sept 11-sept 04-oct SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 18-oct 24-oct

COSCO FELIXSTOWE V190S - - 13-sept 16-sept 19-sept 25-sept 18-oct TBA TBA TBA

NAVIOS MIAMI V179S - - 20-sept - - - 25-oct TBA TBA TBA

GSL KITHIRA V441S - - 27-sept 30-sept 26-sept 02-oct 05-nov TBA TBA TBA

GSL SYROS V442S - - 04-oct 14-oct 10-oct 09-oct 08-nov TBA TBA TBA

NYK FUSHIMI V128S - - 18-oct 21-oct 17-oct 23-oct 22-nov TBA TBA TBA

NYK FUTAGO V097S - - 25-oct 28-oct 24-oct 30-oct 29-nov TBA TBA TBA

COSCO FELIXSTOWE V191S - - 01-nov 04-nov 07-nov 13-nov 6-Dec TBA TBA TBA

NAVIOS MIAMI V180S - - 08-nov 11-nov 07-nov 13-nov 13-Dec TBA TBA TBA

GSL KITHIRA V442S - - 15-nov 18-nov 14-nov 20-nov 20-Dec TBA TBA TBA

GSL SYROS V444S - - 29-nov - 28-nov - 03-janv TBA TBA TBA

ETA T/S ETD ETA

VESSEL SURABAYA MANILA JAKARTA BANGKOK PORT KELANG SINGAPORE AUCKLAND T/S VESSEL AUCKLAND NOUMEA

KOTA LEMBAH V234 - - 05-sept - 09-sept 11-sept 24-sept SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 18-oct 24-oct

COSCO HAMBURG V277S - - 12-sept - 16-sept 18-sept 06-oct SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 18-oct 24-oct

NORFOLK V123 - - 19-sept - 23-sept 25-sept 13-oct TBA TBA TBA

ANTWERP BRIDGE V241 - - 26-sept - 30-sept 02-oct 20-oct TBA TBA TBA

TIANJIN BRIDGE V195 - - 03-oct - 07-oct 09-oct 27-oct TBA TBA TBA

KOTA LEMBAH V236 - - 10-oct - 14-oct 16-oct 03-nov TBA TBA TBA

CMA CGM MARLIN V781 - - 17-oct - 21-oct 23-oct 10-nov TBA TBA TBA

COSCO HAMBURG V278S - - 24-oct - 28-oct 30-oct 17-nov TBA TBA TBA

NORFOLK V125 - - 31-oct - 04-nov 06-nov 24-nov TBA TBA TBA

ANTWERP BRIDGE V243 - - 07-nov - 11-nov 13-nov 1-Dec TBA TBA TBA

TIANJIN BRIDGE V197 - - 14-nov - 18-nov 20-nov 8-Dec TBA TBA TBA

KOTA LEMBAH V238 - - 21-nov - - - 15-Dec TBA TBA TBA

ETA ETA T/S ETD ETA

VESSEL JOHANNESBURG PORT ELIZABETH DURBAN CAPE TOWN MUMBAI NEW DELHI KARACHI CHENNAI COLOMBO HO CHI MINH AUCKLAND T/S VESSEL AUCKLAND NOUMEA

COSCO IZMIR V78E - - 26-juil 7-Aug - - - - - - 23-sept SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 18-oct 24-oct

BAI CHAY BRIDGE V140E - - 2-Aug 14-Aug - - - - - - 30-sept SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 18-oct 24-oct

KOTA SINGA V066E - - 23-Aug 04-sept - - - - - - 16-oct TBA TBA TBA

BEAR MOUNTAIN BRIDGE V121E - - 06-sept 18-sept - - - - - - 20-oct TBA TBA TBA

VESSEL VOYAGE NEW YORK ATLANTA CHICAGO DALLAS SAN FRANCISCO LOS ANGELES ETD ETA AUCKLAND T/S VESSEL ETD AUCKLAND ETA NOUMEA

MAERSK BUTON V436S 26-Aug 30-Aug - - - - 03-sept 06-oct SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 18-oct 24-oct

OLUF MAERSK V437S 02-sept 06-sept - - - - 10-sept 13-oct TBA TBA TAB

MAERSK BALI V438S 09-sept 13-sept - - - - 17-sept 20-oct TBA TBA TAB

SPIRIT OF MELBOUNE V439S 16-sept 19-sept - - - - 24-sept 27-oct TBA TBA TAB

MAERSK WELLINGTON V440S 23-sept 26-sept - - - - 01-oct 02-nov TBA TBA TAB

MAERSK INVERNESS V441S 30-sept 03-oct - - - - 08-oct 10-nov TBA TBA TAB

HANSA AUSTRALIA V442S 07-oct 10-oct - - - - 15-oct 17-nov TBA TBA TAB

MATE V435S - - 28-Aug 27-Aug 05-sept 06-sept 16-sept 05-oct SOFRANA SURVILLE 299N 18-oct 24-oct

CMA CGM DUTCH HARBOR V434S - - 04-sept 03-sept 12-sept 13-sept 23-sept 12-oct TBA TBA TAB

ANL WARRNAMBOOL V438S - - 11-sept 10-sept 19-sept 20-sept 30-sept 19-oct TBA TBA TAB

WIDE INDIA V438S - - 18-sept 17-sept 26-sept 27-sept 07-oct 26-oct TBA TBA TAB

SEASPAN RIO DE JANEIRO V439S - - 25-sept 24-sept 03-oct 04-oct 14-oct 02-nov TBA TBA TAB

CAP JERVIS V441S - - 02-oct 08-oct 17-oct 18-oct 28-oct 16-nov TBA TBA TAB

CAP JACKSON V442S - - 08-oct 15-oct 24-oct 25-oct 04-nov 24-nov TBA TBA TAB

VESSEL VOYAGE CUT-OFF LOS ANGELES ETD LOS ANGELES ETA AUCKLAND ETA NOUMEA

CMA CGM SEATTLE 433S 02-sept-24 08-sept-24 21-sept-24 03-oct-24

MATE 434S 09-sept-24 16-sept-24 05-oct-24 24-oct-24

PRESIDENT KENNEDY 0DBJIW1NL 23-sept-24 28-sept-24 26-oct-24 TBA

VESSEL VOYAGE Cut-Off ETD MIAMI ETA AKL ETA NOUMEA

MAERSK BUTON 436S 28-Aug 06-sept 05-oct 24-oct

OLUF MAERSK 437S 04-sept 13-sept 12-oct TBA

MAERSK BALI 438S 11-sept 20-sept 19-oct TBA

SPIRIT OF MELBOURNE 439S 13-sept 27-sept 26-oct TBA

MAERSK WELLINGTON 440S 20-sept 04-oct 02-nov TBA

MAERSK INVERNESS 441S 27-sept 11-oct 09-nov TBA

LCL Groupage Consolidation service ex SOUTHEAST ASIA to NOUMEA (VIA AUCKLAND) - Part 2

Cut-off dates shown below

LCL Export Groupage Consolidation service ex USA to Noumea via AKL

Direct LCL Export Groupage Consolidation service ex Los Angeles (USA) to NOUMEA (New Caledonia)

Direct LCL Export Groupage Consolidation service ex MIAMI (USA) to NOUMEA (New Caledonia)

LCL Groupage Consolidation service ex SOUTHEAST ASIA to NOUMEA (VIA AUCKLAND) - Part 1

Cut-off dates shown below



VESSEL VOYAGE CUT-OFF MONTREAL CUT-OFF TORONTO CUT-OFF VANCOUVER ETD VANCOUVER ETA AUCKLAND T/S VESSEL ETD AUCKLAND ETA NOUMEA

CMA CGM SEATTLE V433S 12-Aug 12-Aug 20-Aug 24-Aug 21-sept BALDUR 005N 29-sept-24 03-oct-24

ANL WARRNAMBOOL V473S 09-sept 09-sept 17-sept 21-sept 19-oct TBA TBA TBA

SEASPAN RIO DE JANEIRO V439S 23-sept 23-sept 01-oct 05-oct 02-nov TBA TBA TBA

CAP JERVIS V441S 07-oct - 15-oct 19-oct 16-nov TBA TBA TBA

Please note dates are subject to change. 

Please to email us on:  exports@worldcargopacific.com for Bookings or information.

Thanks & Kind Regards,

"Your Global logistical Partner & Consultant for the Pacific Islands"

Patrick Lupan WCP (World Cargo Pacific)

PPT Mob: +689 89 78 04 19

Mob: +64 21 028 35618

WeChat / Whatsapp / Viber:  +64 21 028 35618

Skype: patricklupan

"All business transacted is subject to the Company's Standard Trading Conditions of Contract, a copy of which are available upon request and which, in certain circumstances, exclude the Company's liability and include certain 

indemnities which benefit the Company."

                                                       Email: patrick@worldcargopacific.com

                                                        www.worldcargopacific.com

WCA ID #:  103979, Global Affinity Alliance, Lognet, JCTrans, WIFFA, C5C, Neptune Cargo Network

LCL Export Groupage Consolidation service ex CANADA to Noumea via AKL


